

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.33400 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.12.2025	<u>DR, J</u> A third party to the writ petition has filed implead petition and the same is numbered as I.A. No.2 of 2025, but the same is not available on record. Registry is directed to verify and put up the I.A. in the bundle. List the matter next week. <u>DR, J</u> BV	